
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Insulation Inspection 1 day Tue 8/24/21

2 Insulation ReInspection 1 day Fri 8/27/21

3 Drywall 4 days Mon 8/30/21

4 Drywall Finishing 4 days Fri iii

5 Interior Painting 4 days Fri

6 Install Soft Flooring
-Sand Wood Floors

5 days Wed 9/15/21

7 Install Kitchen Cabinets 5 days Thu 9/16/21

8 Install Interior Trim &
Doors

3 days Wed 9/22/21

9 Final Electrical
Fixturing

2 days Mon 9/27/21

10 Final Plumbing
Fixturing

3 days Mon 9/27/21

11 Final HVAC Fixturing 2 days Mon 9/27/21

12 Final HVAC Electrical
Plumbing Inspections

1 day Thu 9/30/21

13 Apply Final Finish to
Wood Floors

2 days Mon 9/27/21

14 Install counter tops 1 day Tue 9/28/21

15 Exterior Clean up 5 days Tue 9/7/21

16 Final Building
Inspection

3 days Fri 10/1/21

17 Owner Acceptance 1 day Fri 10/1/21

8/24 8/24
Insulation Inspection

8/27 8/27
Insulation ReInspection

8/30
Drywall

9/3
Drywall Finishing

9/10
Interior Painting

9/15
Install Soft Flooring -Sand Wood Floors

9/16
Install Kitchen Cabinets

9/22
Install Interior Trim & Doors

9/27
Final Electrical Fixturing

9/27
Final Plumbing Fixturing

9/27
Final HVAC Fixturing

9/30 9/30
Final HVAC Electrical Plumbi

9/27
Apply Final Finish to Wood Fl

9/28
Install counter tops

9/7
Exterior Clean up

10/1 10/
Final Building Ins

10/1 10/
Owner Accept

F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
August 21 September 1 September 11 September 21 Octo

1629 Hartford Av  Saint Paul MN 
Issued 8-25-2021

Page 1

--------  9/16/21

--------  9/27/21

--------  9/25/21

--------  9/20/21

--------  9/30/21

--------  9/30/21

--------  9/30/21

--------  10/07/21

--------  10/15/21

--------  10/16/21

--------  10/16/21

--------  10/20/21

--------   10/25/21  
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